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Products
Feeding Tubes

Infant Feeding & Breastfeeding 
Accessories

pH

Gastrostomy & Jejunostomy

Syringes

Drainage & Venting

Accessories

Adaptors

GBUK Enteral specialises in the supply of 
enteral feeding devices. Our comprehensive 
range of products enables healthcare 
professionals to safely deliver nutrition to 
their patients being cared for both in hospital 
and in their own homes. 
GBUK Enteral is proud to be play a pivotal part in 
the global ISO ENFit roll-out. We take pride in our 
commitment to quality, clinical innovation and providing 
exceptional value.

Quality
•	 Products manufactured in compliance with 

relevant Medical Device Directives or Regulations
•	 ISO 13485:2016 certified
•	 Fully certified batch & serial number tracking

How to scan?
Reducing our impact on the envrionment 
by producing digital brochures

�Open the 
camera app 
on your 
phone

Focus the 
camera  
on the  
QR code

�Tap the link 
on screen to 
take you to our 
resources
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Enhancing Patient Care
Enabling Healthcare Professionals to treat patients safely with 
Dignity, Confidence and Efficiency

GBUK Group provides cutting-edge Enteral, Critical Care, Vascular 
Access and Patient Handling devices and services to Healthcare 
Professionals worldwide.

We are dedicated to Enhancing Patient Care by delivering 
innovative solutions that meet the evolving needs of patients and 
healthcare providers. Our commitment to quality, innovation, and 
accessibility are at the core of everything we do, and we are 
proud to be making a meaningful impact in the healthcare 
industry.

•	 Investing in research and development to produce 
high quality products and solutions

•	 Focusing on our root values of Integrity, 
Adaptability, Innovation, Collaboration and 
being Solution Focused to help build strong, 
long-lasting relationships with our customers 
and partners

•	 Empowering employees & clinicians to 
create innovation within the company 
and the industry

Every day over 700,000  
GBUK Group Ltd products  
are used to care for patients.



Nutricare

Nutricare Nasojejunal**

12Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC12.092ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC12.110ISOSAF-ROW

120cm NC12.120ISOSAF-ROW*

*without guidewire

Nutricare long term feeding tubes. 
Sterile polyurethane feeding tube 
suitable for use for up to 90 days.  
With male ENFit® connector 
colour‑coded tether & purple cap.

• Fully radiopaque
• DEHP & latex free
• Up to 90 days use
• Made of PU
• Includes fixation plaster  

(CG‑30) on sizes from 6Fr to 10Fr

• Male ENFit® connector
• Clearly numbered every cm
• 50 – 140cm length range

Unique Visi-Tip 

Fully Radiopaque 

8Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

50cm NC08.050ISOSAF-ROW

80cm NC08.080ISOSAF-ROW

92cm NC08.092ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC08.110ISOSAF-ROW

120cm NC08.120ISOSAF-ROW

8Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

140cm NC08.140ISOSAF

16Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC16.092ISOSAF-ROW*

92cm NC16.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW

120cm NC16.120ISOSAF-ROW*

6Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

50cm NC06.050ISOSAF-ROW

80cm NC06.080ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC06.110ISOSAF-ROW

10Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC10.092ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC10.110ISOSAF-ROW

10Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

140cm NC10.140ISOSAF

14Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC14.092ISOSAF-ROW*

92cm NC14.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW

110cm NC14.110ISOSAF-ROW

120cm NC14.120ISOSAF-ROW*

Feeding Tubes

NutricareNutricare

AJukniene
Highlight

AJukniene
Highlight

AJukniene
Highlight



Nutricare

Nutricare Nasojejunal**

12Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC12.092ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC12.110ISOSAF-ROW

120cm NC12.120ISOSAF-ROW*

*without guidewire

Nutricare long term feeding tubes. 
Sterile polyurethane feeding tube 
suitable for use for up to 90 days.  
With male ENFit® connector 
colour‑coded tether & purple cap.

• Fully radiopaque
• DEHP & latex free
• Up to 90 days use
• Made of PU
• Includes fixation plaster  

(CG‑30) on sizes from 6Fr to 10Fr

• Male ENFit® connector
• Clearly numbered every cm
• 50 – 140cm length range

Unique Visi-Tip 

Fully Radiopaque 

8Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

50cm NC08.050ISOSAF-ROW

80cm NC08.080ISOSAF-ROW

92cm NC08.092ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC08.110ISOSAF-ROW

120cm NC08.120ISOSAF-ROW

8Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

140cm NC08.140ISOSAF

16Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC16.092ISOSAF-ROW*

92cm NC16.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW

120cm NC16.120ISOSAF-ROW*

6Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

50cm NC06.050ISOSAF-ROW

80cm NC06.080ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC06.110ISOSAF-ROW

10Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC10.092ISOSAF-ROW

110cm NC10.110ISOSAF-ROW

10Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

140cm NC10.140ISOSAF

14Fr 5 pcs / box 
Product Code: 

92cm NC14.092ISOSAF-ROW*

92cm NC14.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW

110cm NC14.110ISOSAF-ROW

120cm NC14.120ISOSAF-ROW*

Feeding Tubes

Nutricare

AJukniene
Sticky Note
35 poz

AJukniene
Highlight



Enteral 
Nutricare  
Flo
Enteral 
Nutricare 
Clear Flo

Enteral  
Nutricare  
Flo1  Enteral Feeding Tube Design and Differential Bacterial Overgrowth: An In Vitro Comparison. Amy Presti, MD, 

MSCR; Ruth Snyder, NNP, BC: Neonatal INTENSIVE CARE Vol. 26 No. 4 n July-August 2013

Nutricare Flo is an open-ended polyurethane tube 
with clearly numbered cm markings. It is fitted with an 
ENFit® (ISO 80369-3) connector

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

10Fr 75cm NCF10.75

110cm NCF10.110

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

12Fr 110cm NCF12.110

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

8Fr 40cm NCF08.40

50cm NCF08.50

60cm NCF08.60

75cm NCF08.75

90cm NCF08.90

125cm NCF08.125

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

6Fr 40cm NCF06.40

50cm NCF06.50

60cm NCF06.60

75cm NCF06.75

90cm NCF06.90

125cm NCF06.125

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

4Fr 40cm NCF04.40

50cm NCF04.50

75cm NCF04.75

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

5Fr 40cm NCF05.40

50cm NCF05.50

60cm NCF05.60

75cm NCF05.75

90cm NCF05.90

125cm NCF05.125

• Made of PU
• DEHP & latex free
• Male ENFit® connector
• Radiopaque stripe
• Clearly numbered every cm
• Polyurethane feeding tube  

with a rounded open distal end
• “Open ended feeding tubes 

have been reported to lead 
to a reduction in bacterial 
colonisation” 1

Feeding Tubes

Nutricare Flo

EnteralNutricareFlo.P02.indd   All PagesEnteralNutricareFlo.P02.indd   All Pages 18/11/2023   11:4218/11/2023   11:42

Enteral Nutricare Clear Flo



Enteral 
Nutricare  
Flo
Enteral 
Nutricare 
Clear Flo

Enteral  
Nutricare  
Flo1  Enteral Feeding Tube Design and Differential Bacterial Overgrowth: An In Vitro Comparison. Amy Presti, MD, 

MSCR; Ruth Snyder, NNP, BC: Neonatal INTENSIVE CARE Vol. 26 No. 4 n July-August 2013

Nutricare Flo is an open-ended polyurethane tube 
with clearly numbered cm markings. It is fitted with an 
ENFit® (ISO 80369-3) connector

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

10Fr 75cm NCF10.75

110cm NCF10.110

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

12Fr 110cm NCF12.110

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

8Fr 40cm NCF08.40

50cm NCF08.50

60cm NCF08.60

75cm NCF08.75

90cm NCF08.90

125cm NCF08.125

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

6Fr 40cm NCF06.40

50cm NCF06.50

60cm NCF06.60

75cm NCF06.75

90cm NCF06.90

125cm NCF06.125

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

4Fr 40cm NCF04.40

50cm NCF04.50

75cm NCF04.75

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

5Fr 40cm NCF05.40

50cm NCF05.50

60cm NCF05.60

75cm NCF05.75

90cm NCF05.90

125cm NCF05.125

• Made of PU
• DEHP & latex free
• Male ENFit® connector
• Radiopaque stripe
• Clearly numbered every cm
• Polyurethane feeding tube  

with a rounded open distal end
• “Open ended feeding tubes 

have been reported to lead 
to a reduction in bacterial 
colonisation” 1

Feeding Tubes

Nutricare Flo

EnteralNutricareFlo.P02.indd   All PagesEnteralNutricareFlo.P02.indd   All Pages 18/11/2023   11:4218/11/2023   11:42



Nutricare 
Y-Port

Unique Visi-Tip 
Fully Radiopaque 

• DEHP & latex free

• Fully radiopaque

• Clear cm markings

• Includes fixation plaster 
(CG-30 included with sizes 6-10Fr)

• Dual male ENFit® connector

• Made of PU

• Up to 90 days use

Nutricare long term feeding tubes with dual male ENFit 
connector. Sterile polyurethane feeding tube, suitable 
for us for up to 90 days, supplied with fixation plaster*.
*except 14Fr and 16Fr

Size Product Code Quantity

6Fr
50cm YNC06.050ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
80cm YNC06.080ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC06.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box

8Fr

50cm YNC08.050ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
80cm YNC08.080ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
92cm YNC08.092ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC08.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC08.120ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box

10Fr 92cm YNC10.092ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC10.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box

12Fr
92cm YNC12.092ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC12.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC12.120ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box

14Fr
92cm YNC14.092ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box
92cm YNC14.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC14.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC14.120ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box

16Fr
92cm YNC16.092ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box
92cm YNC16.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC16.120ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box

*without guidewire

Feeding Tubes
Nutricare Y-Port

Transparent purple dual ENFit® port
for visual confirmation of successful flushing  

and removal of debris

Dual port ENFit® 
connector

allows easy access 
for medications 

and flushing, while 
maintaining a  

closed system

Nutricare Y-Port

Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port



Nutricare 
Y-Port

Unique Visi-Tip 
Fully Radiopaque 

• DEHP & latex free

• Fully radiopaque

• Clear cm markings

• Includes fixation plaster 
(CG-30 included with sizes 6-10Fr)

• Dual male ENFit® connector

• Made of PU

• Up to 90 days use

Nutricare long term feeding tubes with dual male ENFit 
connector. Sterile polyurethane feeding tube, suitable 
for us for up to 90 days, supplied with fixation plaster*.
*except 14Fr and 16Fr

Size Product Code Quantity

6Fr
50cm YNC06.050ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
80cm YNC06.080ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC06.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box

8Fr

50cm YNC08.050ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
80cm YNC08.080ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
92cm YNC08.092ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC08.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC08.120ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box

10Fr 92cm YNC10.092ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC10.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box

12Fr
92cm YNC12.092ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC12.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC12.120ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box

14Fr
92cm YNC14.092ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box
92cm YNC14.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW 5 pcs / box
110cm YNC14.110ISOSAF-ROW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC14.120ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box

16Fr
92cm YNC16.092ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box
92cm YNC16.092ISOSAF-ROW-GW 5 pcs / box
120cm YNC16.120ISOSAF-ROW* 5 pcs / box

*without guidewire

Feeding Tubes
Nutricare Y-Port

Transparent purple dual ENFit® port
for visual confirmation of successful flushing  

and removal of debris

Dual port ENFit® 
connector

allows easy access 
for medications 

and flushing, while 
maintaining a  

closed system

Nutricare Y-Port

Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port
Nutricare 
Y-Port



Nutricare 
Infant Clear
Nutricare 
Infant Clear
Nutricare 
Infant Clear
Nutricare 
Infant Clear

10Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

75cm NCI10.075ISOSAF

120cm NCI10.120ISOSAF

Nutricare  
Infant Clear

4Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI04.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI04.075ISOSAF

120cm NCI04.120ISOSAF

5Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI05.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI05.075ISOSAF

125cm NCI05.125ISOSAF

8Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI08.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI08.075ISOSAF

120cm NCI08.120ISOSAF

6Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI06.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI06.075ISOSAF

125cm NCI06.125ISOSAF

Nutricare Infant Clear is a polyurethane tube with 
a clear numbered cm marking. It is fitted with 
the ENFit® (ISO 80369-3) connector. Each single 
blister includes the NG tube and fixation plaster

Blue stripe on the tube is for illustrative purposes only

• Made of PU
• DEHP & latex free
• Radiopaque stripe
• Use for 90 days
• Male ENFit® connector
• Includes fixation plaster
• 50 – 125cm length range
• Clearly numbered every cm  

& colour coded tether

Feeding Tubes

Nutricare Infant ClearEnteral Nutricare Infant Clear



Nutricare 
Infant Clear
Nutricare 
Infant Clear
Nutricare 
Infant Clear
Nutricare 
Infant Clear

10Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

75cm NCI10.075ISOSAF

120cm NCI10.120ISOSAF

Nutricare  
Infant Clear

4Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI04.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI04.075ISOSAF

120cm NCI04.120ISOSAF

5Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI05.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI05.075ISOSAF

125cm NCI05.125ISOSAF

8Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI08.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI08.075ISOSAF

120cm NCI08.120ISOSAF

6Fr 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

50cm NCI06.050ISOSAF

75cm NCI06.075ISOSAF

125cm NCI06.125ISOSAF

Nutricare Infant Clear is a polyurethane tube with 
a clear numbered cm marking. It is fitted with 
the ENFit® (ISO 80369-3) connector. Each single 
blister includes the NG tube and fixation plaster

Blue stripe on the tube is for illustrative purposes only

• Made of PU
• DEHP & latex free
• Radiopaque stripe
• Use for 90 days
• Male ENFit® connector
• Includes fixation plaster
• 50 – 125cm length range
• Clearly numbered every cm  

& colour coded tether

Feeding Tubes

Nutricare Infant Clear



Infant Feeding & Breastfeeding 
AccessoriesNursing Support Tube

Intended to enable parent to simulate breastfeeding when  
they would otherwise be unable to do so. The support tubing  
can be used for suckling training, to stimulate the mother’s milk  
production and to maintain skin‑to‑skin contact between  
mother and child. The tube can be used  
with expressed milk, fortified human  
milk or formula

Male ENFit® connector  
to attach Enteral syringes, extension  
sets & giving sets

Open atraumatic rounded  
distal tip for enhanced flow

Soft polyurethane tubing for comfort

Clear Grip plaster for easy securement  
to the breast

Nursing 
Support  
Tube

approx. 1cm

Versatile  
The Nursing Support Tube can be 
connected to an array of delivery 
vessels and fluid delivery methods  
via pump, gravity or slow plunging  
(as per healthcare professional advice)Nursing 

Support  
Tube

5Fr x 40cm 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: NNS05.40

Nursing Support Tube



Infant Feeding & Breastfeeding 
AccessoriesNursing Support Tube

Intended to enable parent to simulate breastfeeding when  
they would otherwise be unable to do so. The support tubing  
can be used for suckling training, to stimulate the mother’s milk  
production and to maintain skin‑to‑skin contact between  
mother and child. The tube can be used  
with expressed milk, fortified human  
milk or formula

Male ENFit® connector  
to attach Enteral syringes, extension  
sets & giving sets

Open atraumatic rounded  
distal tip for enhanced flow

Soft polyurethane tubing for comfort

Clear Grip plaster for easy securement  
to the breast

Nursing 
Support  
Tube

approx. 1cm

Versatile  
The Nursing Support Tube can be 
connected to an array of delivery 
vessels and fluid delivery methods  
via pump, gravity or slow plunging  
(as per healthcare professional advice)Nursing 

Support  
Tube

5Fr x 40cm 25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: NNS05.40



Ryles Tube

8Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-08125

6Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-06125

12Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-12125

16Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-16125

20Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-20125

10Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-10125

14Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-14125

18Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-18125

Ryles Tubes

• Free from latex, DEHP and BPA
• Radiopaque line throughout  

the tube length
• Made of PVC
• Full range of sizes  

from 6Fr - 20Fr
• Clearly numbered  

every CM

Intended to allow for aspiration of stomach contents 
and drainage via nasal or orogastric placement

Ryles Tube

Ryles Tube

4 Non-Opposing 
Side Eyes

Smooth Atraumatic 
Tip For Comfort On 

Insertion

Ryles Tubes



Ryles Tube

8Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-08125

6Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-06125

12Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-12125

16Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-16125

20Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-20125

10Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-10125

14Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-14125

18Fr 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

125cm RT-18125

Ryles Tubes

• Free from latex, DEHP and BPA
• Radiopaque line throughout  

the tube length
• Made of PVC
• Full range of sizes  

from 6Fr - 20Fr
• Clearly numbered  

every CM

Intended to allow for aspiration of stomach contents 
and drainage via nasal or orogastric placement

Ryles Tube

Ryles Tube

4 Non-Opposing 
Side Eyes

Smooth Atraumatic 
Tip For Comfort On 

Insertion



CarefeedCarefeedCarefeed

Carefeed

• Male ENFit® connector
• DEHP & Latex free
• Made of PVC
• Fixation plaster 
• Includes insertion sticker
• Use for 7 to 10 days
• 7 days for neonates &  

7–10 days for other patients
• Clearly numbered every CM
• Fully radiopaque

Carefeed ISOSAF is made from PVC, has clear numbered 
cm markings and is fitted with the ENFit® (ISO 80369‑3) 
connector. Each single blister includes the NG tube, 
fixation plaster & record of insertion sticker

Feeding Tubes

Carefeed
25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

4Fr 50cm CF01.04.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.04.075ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

5Fr 50cm CF01.05.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.05.075ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

8Fr 50cm CF01.08.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.08.075ISOSAF

92cm CF01.08.092ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

12Fr 75cm CF01.12.075ISOSAF

92cm CF01.12.092ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

6Fr 50cm CF01.06.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.06.075ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

10Fr 75cm CF01.10.075ISOSAF

92cm CF01.10.092ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

14Fr 92cm CF01.14.092ISOSAF

Carefeed



CarefeedCarefeedCarefeed

Carefeed

• Male ENFit® connector
• DEHP & Latex free
• Made of PVC
• Fixation plaster 
• Includes insertion sticker
• Use for 7 to 10 days
• 7 days for neonates &  

7–10 days for other patients
• Clearly numbered every CM
• Fully radiopaque

Carefeed ISOSAF is made from PVC, has clear numbered 
cm markings and is fitted with the ENFit® (ISO 80369‑3) 
connector. Each single blister includes the NG tube, 
fixation plaster & record of insertion sticker

Feeding Tubes

Carefeed
25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

4Fr 50cm CF01.04.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.04.075ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

5Fr 50cm CF01.05.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.05.075ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

8Fr 50cm CF01.08.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.08.075ISOSAF

92cm CF01.08.092ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

12Fr 75cm CF01.12.075ISOSAF

92cm CF01.12.092ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

6Fr 50cm CF01.06.050ISOSAF

75cm CF01.06.075ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

10Fr 75cm CF01.10.075ISOSAF

92cm CF01.10.092ISOSAF

25 pcs / box 
Product Code:

14Fr 92cm CF01.14.092ISOSAF



Indicator 
Strips 2-9

pH

Enteral 
pH Patient Safety Alert

• In line with Patient Safety Alert NPSA/2011/
PSA002 - Our pH indicator paper is CE 
marked and manufactured  
to test human gastric aspirate

• Supporting "Paediatric Nasogastric Tube 
Placement and Verification: Best Practice 
Recommendations from the NOVEL Project"*

Irving, S. Y., Rempel, G. , Lyman, B. , Sevilla, W. M., Northington, L. , 
Guenter, P. and , (2018), Paediatric Nasogastric Tube Placement and 
Verification: Best Practice Recommendations From the NOVEL Project. 
Nutrition in Clinical Practice, 33: 921-927. doi:10.1002/ncp.10189

Bright colour scale 
 
 
 

CE marked for the  
determination of human  
gastric aspirate

Increments of 0.5

Range pH 2-9

4 year shelf life

Can be stored from 4˚C to 30˚C 

Tethered cap

Single patient pack,

Enteral pH strips compatible  
with pHX-act pH reader

25 pcs /box 

Product Code: ENT-PHSPPX

Enteral pH strips compatible 
with pHX-act pH reader

100 pcs /box 

Product Code: ENT-PHX

Compatible with pH-Xact pH Strip Reader

Enteral pH 2-9



Indicator 
Strips 2-9

pH

Enteral 
pH Patient Safety Alert

• In line with Patient Safety Alert NPSA/2011/
PSA002 - Our pH indicator paper is CE 
marked and manufactured  
to test human gastric aspirate

• Supporting "Paediatric Nasogastric Tube 
Placement and Verification: Best Practice 
Recommendations from the NOVEL Project"*

Irving, S. Y., Rempel, G. , Lyman, B. , Sevilla, W. M., Northington, L. , 
Guenter, P. and , (2018), Paediatric Nasogastric Tube Placement and 
Verification: Best Practice Recommendations From the NOVEL Project. 
Nutrition in Clinical Practice, 33: 921-927. doi:10.1002/ncp.10189

Bright colour scale 
 
 
 

CE marked for the  
determination of human  
gastric aspirate

Increments of 0.5

Range pH 2-9

4 year shelf life

Can be stored from 4˚C to 30˚C 

Tethered cap

Single patient pack,

Enteral pH strips compatible  
with pHX-act pH reader

25 pcs /box 

Product Code: ENT-PHSPPX

Enteral pH strips compatible 
with pHX-act pH reader

100 pcs /box 

Product Code: ENT-PHX

Compatible with pH-Xact pH Strip Reader



pH

Innovative pH Strip Reader
A pH strip reader that accurately determines  
the colour of Enteral pH strips and provides  
a printed record to attach to patient notes.  
The safe and easy-to-use  
analyser removes subjectivity  
from reading pH, leading  
to improve patient safety

Compatible with  

ENT-PHX pH strips

1 pcs /box 

Product Code: PHX-ACT

5 pcs /box 

Product Code: PHX-ACT-PP5

3 pcs /box 

Product Code: PH-BS4

pH Reader
pH Reader Printer Paper pH Buffer Solution

Removes subjectivity from pH reading

100% accuracy at critical values

Reading is independent of ambient light conditions

Able to store 200 results

Printed results

Portable & easy to use 

Where pH is used, 
automated pH readers 
could eliminate inter/
intra-observer error in 
pH reading.

A position paper on nasogastric 
tube safety. Prepared by the 
NGSIG. Dr. Barry Jones et al 
BAPEN2020, September 2020

pHX-act pH Reader
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analyser removes subjectivity  
from reading pH, leading  
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ENT-PHX pH strips

1 pcs /box 

Product Code: PHX-ACT

5 pcs /box 

Product Code: PHX-ACT-PP5

3 pcs /box 

Product Code: PH-BS4

pH Reader
pH Reader Printer Paper pH Buffer Solution

Removes subjectivity from pH reading

100% accuracy at critical values

Reading is independent of ambient light conditions

Able to store 200 results

Printed results

Portable & easy to use 

Where pH is used, 
automated pH readers 
could eliminate inter/
intra-observer error in 
pH reading.

A position paper on nasogastric 
tube safety. Prepared by the 
NGSIG. Dr. Barry Jones et al 
BAPEN2020, September 2020



pH

A simple and effortless method for ascertaining 
the pH value of solutions with an alternative 
colour scale.

pHX Indication Strips High quality pH paper

CE marked for the determination  
of human gastric aspirate

Increments of 0.5

Accurate to pH +/-0-2

Tethered  
cap

Patient Safety Alert
• In line with Patient Safety Alert 

NPSA/2011/PSA002 - Our pH 
indicator paper is CE marked 
and manufactured to test 
human gastric aspirate

• Supporting "Paediatric 
Nasogastric Tube Placement 
and Verification: Best Practice 
Recommendations from the 
NOVEL Project"*

Irving, S. Y., Rempel, G. , Lyman, B. , Sevilla, W. 
M., Northington, L. , Guenter, P. and , (2018), 
Paediatric Nasogastric Tube Placement and 
Verification: Best Practice Recommendations 
From the NOVEL Project. Nutrition in Clinical 
Practice, 33: 921-927. doi:10.1002/ncp.10189

Indicator  
Strips 2-9

pHX Enteral feeding 
tube placement 
indicator strips pH 2-9

100 pcs /box 

Product Code: PHX2-9

pHX Indication Strips



pH

A simple and effortless method for ascertaining 
the pH value of solutions with an alternative 
colour scale.

pHX Indication Strips High quality pH paper

CE marked for the determination  
of human gastric aspirate

Increments of 0.5

Accurate to pH +/-0-2

Tethered  
cap

Patient Safety Alert
• In line with Patient Safety Alert 

NPSA/2011/PSA002 - Our pH 
indicator paper is CE marked 
and manufactured to test 
human gastric aspirate

• Supporting "Paediatric 
Nasogastric Tube Placement 
and Verification: Best Practice 
Recommendations from the 
NOVEL Project"*

Irving, S. Y., Rempel, G. , Lyman, B. , Sevilla, W. 
M., Northington, L. , Guenter, P. and , (2018), 
Paediatric Nasogastric Tube Placement and 
Verification: Best Practice Recommendations 
From the NOVEL Project. Nutrition in Clinical 
Practice, 33: 921-927. doi:10.1002/ncp.10189

Indicator  
Strips 2-9

pHX Enteral feeding 
tube placement 
indicator strips pH 2-9

100 pcs /box 

Product Code: PHX2-9



Gastrostomy  
& Jejunostomy

Stoma Plugs
ENPLUGs are designed for emergency use to prevent a stoma 
from closing over when a gastrostomy device has fallen out

ENPLUGs are available in 2 different lengths  
and various French sizes Small 

10, 12, 14, 16Fr x 4cm 4 pcs
/pouch

Product Code: EN-PLUG-S

Large 

10, 12, 14, 16Fr x 7cm 4 pcs
/pouch

Product Code: EN-PLUG-L

Extra Large  

18, 20Fr x 7cm 2 pcs
/pouch

Product Code: EN-PLUG-XL

ENPLUG 

ENPLUG Stoma Plugs

Soft Silicone 
Material

with a tapered tip for 
ease of insertion and 

patient comfort

ENPLUG

ENPLUG Stoma Plugs



Gastrostomy  
& Jejunostomy

Stoma Plugs
ENPLUGs are designed for emergency use to prevent a stoma 
from closing over when a gastrostomy device has fallen out

ENPLUGs are available in 2 different lengths  
and various French sizes Small 

10, 12, 14, 16Fr x 4cm 4 pcs
/pouch

Product Code: EN-PLUG-S

Large 

10, 12, 14, 16Fr x 7cm 4 pcs
/pouch

Product Code: EN-PLUG-L

Extra Large  

18, 20Fr x 7cm 2 pcs
/pouch

Product Code: EN-PLUG-XL

ENPLUG 

ENPLUG Stoma Plugs

Soft Silicone 
Material

with a tapered tip for 
ease of insertion and 

patient comfort

ENPLUG



100ml 30 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-100

60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-60

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-20

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-10

1ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Standard: EISO-1
Low Dose: ELDISO-1

3ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Standard: EISO-3
Low Dose: ELDISO-3

5ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Standard: EISO-5
Low Dose: ELDISO-5

Enteral ISOSAF Single Use enteral syringe with female ENFit® 
connection (ISO 80369-3). Low dose tip are available
Sizes 5-60ml Can be used with the ENT575 Enteral Syringe driver

Syringes
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral ISOSAF™ 
Single Use

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• 60ml with eccentric tips

• Rubber gasket

• Full thread

• Low dose option available in 1ml, 3ml 
and 5ml syringes

• Single use

ENFit® 

  Single Use  
    Syringe

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use



100ml 30 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-100

60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-60

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-20

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-10

1ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Standard: EISO-1
Low Dose: ELDISO-1

3ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Standard: EISO-3
Low Dose: ELDISO-3

5ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Standard: EISO-5
Low Dose: ELDISO-5

Enteral ISOSAF Single Use enteral syringe with female ENFit® 
connection (ISO 80369-3). Low dose tip are available
Sizes 5-60ml Can be used with the ENT575 Enteral Syringe driver

Syringes
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral ISOSAF™ 
Single Use

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• 60ml with eccentric tips

• Rubber gasket

• Full thread

• Low dose option available in 1ml, 3ml 
and 5ml syringes

• Single use

ENFit® 

  Single Use  
    Syringe



60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-60

35ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-35

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-20

12ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-12

6ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-PFC-6

1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-PFC-1

3ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-PFC-3

Includes  
Push Fit Cap

Syringes

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral ISOSAF single use Enteral Syringe  
with female ENFit® connection (ISO 80369-3).  
Low dose connectors are available

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral Syringe 
Single Use

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• 60ml syringes have eccentric tips

• Rubber gasket

• Full thread

• Low dose option available in 1ml, 3ml 
and 6ml syringes

• Single use

ENFit®  
Syringe
& Push Fit Cap

Enteral ISOSAF™ & Push Fit Cap



60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-60

35ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-35

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-20

12ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-PFC-12

6ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-PFC-6

1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-PFC-1

3ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-PFC-3

Includes  
Push Fit Cap

Syringes

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral ISOSAF single use Enteral Syringe  
with female ENFit® connection (ISO 80369-3).  
Low dose connectors are available

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral Syringe 
Single Use

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• 60ml syringes have eccentric tips

• Rubber gasket

• Full thread

• Low dose option available in 1ml, 3ml 
and 6ml syringes

• Single use

ENFit®  
Syringe
& Push Fit Cap



ENFit®  
 Single O-Ring 
   Syringes

Intended for the delivery of liquid medication,  
enteral feed and hydration

Syringes
Enteral Syringe Single O Ring

Enteral Syringe 
Single O-Ring

60ml 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-60

20ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-20

35ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-35

12ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-12

6ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SELDISO-PFC-6

3ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SELDISO-PFC-3

1ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SELDISO-PFC-1

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• 6ml, 12ml, 20ml, 35ml and 60ml 
syringes have eccentric tips

• Single silicone O-ring

• Includes push fit cap within each 
blisterd

• ENFit low dose tip in sizes 1ml, 3ml 
and 6ml

• Single use



ENFit®  
 Single O-Ring 
   Syringes

Intended for the delivery of liquid medication,  
enteral feed and hydration

Syringes
Enteral Syringe Single O Ring

Enteral Syringe 
Single O-Ring

60ml 50 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-60

20ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-20

35ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-35

12ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SEISO-PFC-12

6ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SELDISO-PFC-6

3ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SELDISO-PFC-3

1ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Syringe & Push Fit Cap: SELDISO-PFC-1

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• 6ml, 12ml, 20ml, 35ml and 60ml 
syringes have eccentric tips

• Single silicone O-ring

• Includes push fit cap within each 
blisterd

• ENFit low dose tip in sizes 1ml, 3ml 
and 6ml

• Single use



60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-60SD

35ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-35SD

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-20SD

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-10SD

5ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-5SD

1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-1SD

3ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-3SD

Syringes
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral ISOSAF single use Enteral Syringe 
with female ENFit® connection (ISO 80369-3).

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral Syringe 
Single Use

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• ENFit low dose tip in 1ml, 3ml and 
5ml syringes.

• Single use

ENFit®  
Syringe
& Push Fit Cap



60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-60SD

35ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-35SD

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-20SD

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-10SD

5ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-5SD

1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-1SD

3ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-3SD

Syringes
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral ISOSAF single use Enteral Syringe 
with female ENFit® connection (ISO 80369-3).

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral Syringe 
Single Use

• DEHP & latex free

• Clear barrel markings

• ENFit low dose tip in 1ml, 3ml and 
5ml syringes.

• Single use

ENFit®  
Syringe
& Push Fit Cap



Includes  
Push Fit Cap

Amber  
      Barrel Enteral  

Syringes  
Single Use

Amber  
      Barrel 

60ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-60-EU

35ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-35-EU

20ml 200 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-20-EU

10ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-10-EU

5ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-5-EU

3ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABLDS-PFCO-3-EU

1ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABLDS-PFCO-1-EU
Enteral ISOSAF Single Use enteral syringe  
with female ENFit connection (ISO 80369-3)  
Amber barrel syringes do not transmit more than 10% of incident light  
with wavelengths of 290-450nm. As per USP671

Syringes
ISOSAF™ Amber Barrel Enteral Syringes 
Single Use

ISOSAF™  
Amber Barrel

• Low Dose Tip on 1ml and 3ml syringes
• DEHP free & Latex free
• Includes Push Fit Cap
• Clear barrel markings
• Bulk non sterile
• Full thread

ISOSAF™ Amber Barrel Enteral Syringes 
Single Use



Includes  
Push Fit Cap

Amber  
      Barrel Enteral  

Syringes  
Single Use

Amber  
      Barrel 

60ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-60-EU

35ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-35-EU

20ml 200 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-20-EU

10ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-10-EU

5ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABS-PFCO-5-EU

3ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABLDS-PFCO-3-EU

1ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABLDS-PFCO-1-EU
Enteral ISOSAF Single Use enteral syringe  
with female ENFit connection (ISO 80369-3)  
Amber barrel syringes do not transmit more than 10% of incident light  
with wavelengths of 290-450nm. As per USP671

Syringes
ISOSAF™ Amber Barrel Enteral Syringes 
Single Use

ISOSAF™  
Amber Barrel

• Low Dose Tip on 1ml and 3ml syringes
• DEHP free & Latex free
• Includes Push Fit Cap
• Clear barrel markings
• Bulk non sterile
• Full thread



Enteral 
          Home

Enteral 
             Home
Enteral 
             Home
• Silicone O ring 
• DEHP free & Latex free
• Clear barrel markings
• Single patient use 

(discard the syringe if any part is 
damaged, barrel markings are not 
clear, it becomes too difficult to use 
or once the syringe has been used 
for 14 days or 84 washes)

• 60ml with eccentric tip
• Low dose options available  

in 1, 3 and 5ml syringes
• Full thread

Enteral ISOSAF Home, reusable enteral syringe 
with female ENFit® connection (ISO 80369-3).  
Low dose tips are available.

Syringes

Enteral ISOSAF™ Home

Home

60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-60H

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-20H

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-10H

5ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Low Dose: ELDISO-5H

3ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-3H

1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-1H

Enteral ISOSAF™ Home



Enteral 
          Home

Enteral 
             Home
Enteral 
             Home
• Silicone O ring 
• DEHP free & Latex free
• Clear barrel markings
• Single patient use 

(discard the syringe if any part is 
damaged, barrel markings are not 
clear, it becomes too difficult to use 
or once the syringe has been used 
for 14 days or 84 washes)

• 60ml with eccentric tip
• Low dose options available  

in 1, 3 and 5ml syringes
• Full thread

Enteral ISOSAF Home, reusable enteral syringe 
with female ENFit® connection (ISO 80369-3).  
Low dose tips are available.

Syringes

Enteral ISOSAF™ Home

Home

60ml 50 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-60H

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-20H

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: EISO-10H

5ml 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Low Dose: ELDISO-5H

3ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-3H

1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: ELDISO-1H
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1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-1

2.5ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-2

5ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-5

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-10

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-20

Oral Syringes
• Available as single use 
• Clear barrel markings
• DEHP free & Latex free

CareTip Oral Syringes available in single use and 
single patient use for the delivery of feed/medications 
orally. Available in variety of sizes with smooth barrel 
and tip to make oral feed/medications less traumatic 
for small babies & children

1ml syringe has a unique plunger tip to ensure 
maximum delivery of feed or medication 

CareTip Oral Syringes
Nutricare

Oral SyringesOral Syringes

Oral Syringes

CareTip Oral Syringes
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1ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-1

2.5ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-2

5ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-5

10ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-10

20ml 100 pcs / box

Product Code: OS-20

Oral Syringes
• Available as single use 
• Clear barrel markings
• DEHP free & Latex free

CareTip Oral Syringes available in single use and 
single patient use for the delivery of feed/medications 
orally. Available in variety of sizes with smooth barrel 
and tip to make oral feed/medications less traumatic 
for small babies & children

1ml syringe has a unique plunger tip to ensure 
maximum delivery of feed or medication 

CareTip Oral Syringes
Nutricare

Oral SyringesOral Syringes

Oral Syringes



1ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-1-500NS

3ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-3-500NS

5ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-5-500NS

10ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-10-500NS

20ml 200 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-20-200NS

Amber  
Barrel &  
Push Fit Cap
Amber  
Barrel &  
Push Fit Cap

Includes  
push fit cap

• DEHP free & Latex free
• Clear barrel markings
• Non-sterile bulk

CareTip syringes are also available in Amber with white 
markings for light sensitive medications

Amber syringes do not transmit more than 10% of incident 
light with wavelengths of 290-450 nm. As per USP671 

1ml syringe has a unique plunger tip to ensure maximum 
delivery of feed or medication

Syringes

Nutricare

Oral Syringes

CareTip Amber Barrel & Push Fit Cap



1ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-1-500NS

3ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-3-500NS

5ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-5-500NS

10ml 500 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-10-500NS

20ml 200 pcs / box

Product Code: ABOSPFCO-20-200NS

Amber  
Barrel &  
Push Fit Cap
Amber  
Barrel &  
Push Fit Cap

Includes  
push fit cap

• DEHP free & Latex free
• Clear barrel markings
• Non-sterile bulk

CareTip syringes are also available in Amber with white 
markings for light sensitive medications

Amber syringes do not transmit more than 10% of incident 
light with wavelengths of 290-450 nm. As per USP671 

1ml syringe has a unique plunger tip to ensure maximum 
delivery of feed or medication

Syringes

Nutricare

Oral Syringes



Catheter  
Tip Syringes
Catheter  
Tip Syringes

Latex Free

Single Use

• Latex free
• Clear barrel graduations
• Clearly marked graduations

CareTip Catheter Tip Syringes used  
for flushing or delivering medication  
for tubing with funnel end connections 

Syringes
Nutricare

Catheter Tip 
Syringes

60ml 50pcs / box

Product Code: CT60

Catheter Tip Syringes



Syringe         Syringe         
DriverDriver

Calibrated for  
Enteral ISOSAF syringes

1 pcs / box

Product Code: ENT575

Alarm Indicator Light

Pole Clamp 
90o rotatable pole clamp 
convenient for horizontal bar  
& vertical IV pole

Large & Colourful  
LCD Display

• Regulates the delivery of fluids
• Rate or time delivery modes
• Bolus delivery option
• Log stores 1500 events
• Priming function

Enteral only syringe driver calibrated  
to Enteral ISOSAF syringes

Accessories
Nutricare

Enteral  
Syringe Driver

Catheter  
Tip Syringes
Catheter  
Tip Syringes

Latex Free

Single Use

• Latex free
• Clear barrel graduations
• Clearly marked graduations

CareTip Catheter Tip Syringes used  
for flushing or delivering medication  
for tubing with funnel end connections 

Syringes
Nutricare

Catheter Tip 
Syringes

60ml 50pcs / box

Product Code: CT60



EVA 
Drainage 
Bags

Clamp

Male ENFit® Connector

Tethered Cap

Funnel Connector

1000ml Has 50cm Inlet Tubing

Enteral Drainage Bags fit any ENFit® compliant 
tubes and are used for gastric drainage

Drainage & Venting

EVA Drainage Bags

EVA  
Drainage Bags

50ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: DBISO-50

100ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: DBISO-100

250ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: DBISO-250

1000ml
20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Funnel Connector: DBISO-1000

50cm Tubing

500ml
20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Distal ENFit Connector 
With No Clamp With 
standard tubing: 

DBISON-500

Funnel Fit Distal  
End With Clamp  
With 50cm tubing: 

DBISO-500

• Made from EVA
• DEHP & latex free
• Male ENFit® & funnel  

connector available

• ENFit® compliant

• 1000ml has 50cm Inlet Tubing

EVA Drainage Bags



EVA 
Drainage 
Bags

Clamp

Male ENFit® Connector

Tethered Cap

Funnel Connector

1000ml Has 50cm Inlet Tubing

Enteral Drainage Bags fit any ENFit® compliant 
tubes and are used for gastric drainage

Drainage & Venting

EVA Drainage Bags

EVA  
Drainage Bags

50ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: DBISO-50

100ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: DBISO-100

250ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: DBISO-250

1000ml
20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Funnel Connector: DBISO-1000

50cm Tubing

500ml
20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Distal ENFit Connector 
With No Clamp With 
standard tubing: 

DBISON-500

Funnel Fit Distal  
End With Clamp  
With 50cm tubing: 

DBISO-500

• Made from EVA
• DEHP & latex free
• Male ENFit® & funnel  

connector available

• ENFit® compliant

• 1000ml has 50cm Inlet Tubing



PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags

Clamp

Tethered 
Cap

Enteral Drainage Bags fit any ENFit® compliant 
tubes and are used for gastric drainage

Drainage & Venting
PVC Drainage Bags

PVC  
Drainage Bags

250ml 
with distal ENFit connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-250

500ml 
with distal ENFit connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-500

1000ml 
with distal funnel connector 

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-1000

1500ml 
with distal funnel connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-1500

2000ml 
with Distal funnel connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-2000
• DEHP & Latex free
• Male ENFit® & funnel connector available
• ENFit® compliant

PVC Drainage Bags



PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags
PVC  
   Drainage  
            Bags

Clamp

Tethered 
Cap

Enteral Drainage Bags fit any ENFit® compliant 
tubes and are used for gastric drainage

Drainage & Venting
PVC Drainage Bags

PVC  
Drainage Bags

250ml 
with distal ENFit connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-250

500ml 
with distal ENFit connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-500

1000ml 
with distal funnel connector 

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-1000

1500ml 
with distal funnel connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-1500

2000ml 
with Distal funnel connector

50 pcs / box

Product Code: DBP-2000
• DEHP & Latex free
• Male ENFit® & funnel connector available
• ENFit® compliant



PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks Clamp

Tethered Cap

• DEHP & Latex free
• Drainage bag with two hooks
• 50cm tubing & distal ENFit connector
• ENFit® compliant

Enteral Drainage Bags fit any ENFit®  
compliant tubes and are used  
for gastric drainage

Drainage & Venting
PVC Drainage Bags with Hooks

PVC Drainage  
Bags with Hooks

250ml 20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: DBP-250HT

500ml 20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: DBP-500HT

1000ml 20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: DBP-1000HT

PVC Drainage Bags with Hooks



PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks

PVC  
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Hooks

PVC  
   Drainage  
      Bags with

Hooks Clamp

Tethered Cap

• DEHP & Latex free
• Drainage bag with two hooks
• 50cm tubing & distal ENFit connector
• ENFit® compliant

Enteral Drainage Bags fit any ENFit®  
compliant tubes and are used  
for gastric drainage

Drainage & Venting
PVC Drainage Bags with Hooks

PVC Drainage  
Bags with Hooks

250ml 20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: DBP-250HT

500ml 20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: DBP-500HT

1000ml 20 pcs / box 
Product Code:

Product Code: DBP-1000HT



Drainage & Venting

Enteral  
Vent Bag
Enteral  
Vent Bag

250ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: VB-250

Vent Bag

• Made from EVA
• DEHP & Latex Free
• Reduces clinical input compared to current venting options 
• ENFit® compliant ISO 80369‑3 connectors,  

for secure connections to enteral tubing & syringes

Approximately 250ml In Size

Unique Paediatric  
Friendly Design

Closed System

Inlet Medication Port & Clamp 
For delivery of medication without disconnecting

Closed system for venting unwanted  
air from the stomach. Intended to  
be hung above the patient’s head 

Vent Bag



Drainage & Venting
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Vent Bag
Enteral  
Vent Bag

250ml 20 pcs / box

Product Code: VB-250

Vent Bag

• Made from EVA
• DEHP & Latex Free
• Reduces clinical input compared to current venting options 
• ENFit® compliant ISO 80369‑3 connectors,  

for secure connections to enteral tubing & syringes

Approximately 250ml In Size

Unique Paediatric  
Friendly Design

Closed System

Inlet Medication Port & Clamp 
For delivery of medication without disconnecting

Closed system for venting unwanted  
air from the stomach. Intended to  
be hung above the patient’s head 



ENFit®  
Bottle 
Adaptor

Size 100 pcs / box 
Product Code:

8 – 10mm Sterile: BAISO0-S

12 – 15mm Single Packed, Not Sterile: BAISO1-S
Bulk Non-Sterile: BAISO1

14 – 16.5mm Single Packed, Not Sterile: BAISO2-S
Bulk Non-Sterile: BAISO2

17– 20.5mm Single Packed, Not Sterile: BAISO3-S
Bulk Non-Sterile: BAISO3

19 – 23mm Single Packed, Not Sterile: BAISO35-S
Bulk Non-Sterile: BAISO35

24 – 26mm Single Packed, Not Sterile: BAISO4-S
Bulk Non-Sterile: BAISO4

• Available in a range of sizes to fit 
the majority of medicine bottles

• Bottle cap can be replaced over 
adaptor in between uses

• Choice of packaging in bulk or  
single blisters

• ENFit® compliant

Bottle adaptor for use with ENFit® syringes 
available in sizes to fit most medicine bottles. 
Improves accuracy and reduces waste and  
risk of contamination

Accessories
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

ENFit®  
Bottle Adaptor

Integrated Tethered Cap
The bottle adaptor can be left in 
place until the medicine is finished

Medicine 
Bottle 
Adaptor

Tethered Caps for  
Secure Storage

• A cost-effective solution  
to last the lifetime of the  
bottle, once the bottle is  
empty discard the adaptor

• Polyurethane material moulds tightly  
to the bottleneck, for an improved fit

• Dual purpose - fits both ENFit® & oral syringes

Stepped oral and enteral bottle adaptor, 16-28mm, 
male ENFit® connector and oral connector

Accessories
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Medicine  
Bottle Adaptor

Fits a Wide Range  
of Bottle Sizes

Which reduces the need to  
have different bottle 

adaptors

50 pcs / box

Product Code: SBAISO

Bulk Non Sterile:
1000 pcs / box

Product Code: SBAISO-BNS

ENFit Bottle Adaptor



Medicine 
Bottle 
Adaptor

Tethered Caps for  
Secure Storage

• A cost-effective solution  
to last the lifetime of the  
bottle, once the bottle is  
empty discard the adaptor

• Polyurethane material moulds tightly  
to the bottleneck, for an improved fit

• Dual purpose - fits both ENFit® & oral syringes

Stepped oral and enteral bottle adaptor, 16-28mm, 
male ENFit® connector and oral connector

Accessories
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Medicine  
Bottle Adaptor

Fits a Wide Range  
of Bottle Sizes

Which reduces the need to  
have different bottle 

adaptors

50 pcs / box

Product Code: SBAISO

Bulk Non Sterile:
1000 pcs / box

Product Code: SBAISO-BNS



50 pcs / box

Product Code: EMBTC-50

Closed system
A closed system to efficiently draw 
out the contents of the bottle using 
an ENFit® syringe

ENFit®  

Bottle  
Transfer  
Cap
• DEHP & Latex free
• ENFit® compliant
• Tethered lid to protect contents, 

and for safe storage
• Air circulation feature, to avoid 

leakage of precious contents

Tamper  
Evident Label
Can be used with the 
Tamper Evident  
Label to ensure 
bottle contents are 
correctly identified

Intended to attach to a bottle to 
enable withdrawal of contents via 
an ENFit® syringe

ENFit Bottle Transfer Cap Infant Feeding & Breastfeeding 
Accessories

ENFit Bottle Transfer Cap



50 pcs / box

Product Code: EMBTC-50

Closed system
A closed system to efficiently draw 
out the contents of the bottle using 
an ENFit® syringe

ENFit®  

Bottle  
Transfer  
Cap
• DEHP & Latex free
• ENFit® compliant
• Tethered lid to protect contents, 

and for safe storage
• Air circulation feature, to avoid 

leakage of precious contents

Tamper  
Evident Label
Can be used with the 
Tamper Evident  
Label to ensure 
bottle contents are 
correctly identified

Intended to attach to a bottle to 
enable withdrawal of contents via 
an ENFit® syringe

ENFit Bottle Transfer Cap Infant Feeding & Breastfeeding 
Accessories

35 pcs / box  
Product Code:

Yellow TELY-1

Infant Feeding & Breastfeeding 
AccessoriesTamper Evident Labels

ZEIT

D
ATU

M

/ P
AT NR.

ZEIT

DATUM

/ P
AT

 N
R. 1. Write details on 

label before use
2. Peel backing 

paper off label

3. Stick circle part of 
label to the bottle lid

4. Stick arms of 
label to the bottle

5. Twist lid to 
break label

• Anti-tamper scored edges that fray when 
peeled, meaning the label is unable to be 
removed from the bottle without clear  
signs of tampering

• The label also contains space to  
document patient and milk information

• Available in purple and yellow  
to distinguish between  
different milk types

Tamper  
Evident  
Labels

35 pcs / box  
Product Code:

Purple TEL-1



30 pcs / box

Product Code: ISO2UAD

Tethered Cap

100 pcs / box

Product Code: UAD2ISO

Transition 
Adaptors
• ENFit® compatible
• Latex free

Transition 
Adaptors

Intended to enable connections during  
the transition to ENFit® ISO80369-3

UAD2ISO Male universal 
funnel connector to Male 
ENFit – will fit female universal 
connector on legacy products 
and convert to male ENFit

ISO2UAD Female universal 
funnel connector to female 
ENFit – will fit male universal 
connector on legacy products 
and convert to female ENFit

Accessories
Transition AdaptorsTransition AdaptorsTransition Adaptor



Y-Port 
Adaptor 

Colour Coded Purple  
for Enteral Feeding

20 pcs / box

Product Code: YPA-ISO

• Converts any ENFit® single port 
feeding tube to Y-port

• Double male ENFit® connectors  
with caps

• ENFit® compliant

Double male ENFit® connector (ISO 80369-3),  
converts any ENFit® single port feeding  
tube to Y-Port, sterile

Adaptors
`

Y-Port Adaptor

Y-Port Adaptor



Enteral  
Extension Sets

Single Use 

75cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: ESCF.075-ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 1.25ml

Single Use 

150cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: ESCF.150-ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 2.4ml

Single Use  

143cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: BESCF.143.ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 1.6ml

Enteral 
Extension 
Sets
Enteral 
Extension 
Set

Extension Set

Bifurcated Extension Set
Single Use 

75cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: BESCF.075.ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 0.95ml

Intended to extend Enteral feeding tubes or for 
use with Syringe drivers. Male & female ENFit® 
connectors (ISO 80369-3)

• Bifurcated versions have priming 
volumes of less than 2ml

• ENFit® compliant for patient safety
• Slide clamp for one-handed use
• Latex free and DEHP free
• Choice of lengths

Accessories
Enteral extension setsExtension Set



Enteral  
Extension Sets

Single Use 

75cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: ESCF.075-ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 1.25ml

Single Use 

150cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: ESCF.150-ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 2.4ml

Single Use  

143cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: BESCF.143.ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 1.6ml

Enteral 
Extension 
Sets
Enteral 
Extension 
Set

Extension Set

Bifurcated Extension Set
Single Use 

75cm
25 pcs / box

Product Code: BESCF.075.ISOSAF
Priming Volume: 0.95ml

Intended to extend Enteral feeding tubes or for 
use with Syringe drivers. Male & female ENFit® 
connectors (ISO 80369-3)

• Bifurcated versions have priming 
volumes of less than 2ml

• ENFit® compliant for patient safety
• Slide clamp for one-handed use
• Latex free and DEHP free
• Choice of lengths

Accessories
Enteral extension sets



Enteral  
and Oral 
Push Fit  
Cap
• Auto stand cap - will not fall  

connector side down if dropped

• A syringe cap allows the medication  
to be prepared in advance

• Self-righting cap, allows for one 
handed capping

• Allows syringes to be capped off 
until required

• Push fit mechanism for ease of use

Accessories

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

100 pcs / box

Product Code: PFC-100

Enteral / Oral 
Push Fit Cap

Enteral & Oral Push Fit Cap



Enteral  
and Oral 
Push Fit  
Cap
• Auto stand cap - will not fall  

connector side down if dropped

• A syringe cap allows the medication  
to be prepared in advance

• Self-righting cap, allows for one 
handed capping

• Allows syringes to be capped off 
until required

• Push fit mechanism for ease of use

Accessories

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

100 pcs / box

Product Code: PFC-100

Enteral / Oral 
Push Fit Cap

Enteral Caps
Female ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3) 50mm-150mm

• Female ENFit cap for securing 
Male ENFit connectors such as 
feeding tubes whilst not in use

• Available in non-sterile  
packs of 10 (15 packs of 10)  
or in packs of 200  
(1 pack of 200)

Male ENFit®connector  
(ISO 80369-3) 50mm-150mm

• Secure syringe caps to allow 
medication or feed to be 
prepared in advance

• Available in sterile packs  
of 10 or in single blisters

100 pcs / box

Product Code: ECISO

100 pcs / box

Product Code: ECISO-10

150 pcs / box

Product Code: FCISO-10

Bulk Non-Sterile

200 pcs / box

Product Code: FCISO-NS

M
ale C

aps

Fem
ale C

aps

Accessories

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Enteral Caps

Enteral Caps



Assembled With  
A Protective Sheath

Filter Needle
ENFit® Connection
Allowing ENFit® syringe users to 
draw up oral/enteral medications 
from manufacturers’ vials, 
ampoules, & other containers

18 Gauge 
Stainless Steel 
Needle
With an angled 
tip allows for easy 
penetration through 
a vial’s rubber 
membrane

• Ergonomic ridges on connector to allow  
easy connection/disconnection

• Commonly used with oral/enteral medication
• 38mm & 50mm long for easy use  

with most vials
• 5µm filter for filling from glass ampoules

Size:
30 pcs / box 
Product Code:

18G x 38mm x 5µm FNISO-38

18G x 50mm x 5µm FNISO-50

Used to draw up and filter medication into  
an ENFit® syringe via a glass ampoule

Accessories

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Filter Needle

Filter Needle



Assembled With  
A Protective Sheath

Filter Needle
ENFit® Connection
Allowing ENFit® syringe users to 
draw up oral/enteral medications 
from manufacturers’ vials, 
ampoules, & other containers

18 Gauge 
Stainless Steel 
Needle
With an angled 
tip allows for easy 
penetration through 
a vial’s rubber 
membrane

• Ergonomic ridges on connector to allow  
easy connection/disconnection

• Commonly used with oral/enteral medication
• 38mm & 50mm long for easy use  

with most vials
• 5µm filter for filling from glass ampoules

Size:
30 pcs / box 
Product Code:

18G x 38mm x 5µm FNISO-38

18G x 50mm x 5µm FNISO-50

Used to draw up and filter medication into  
an ENFit® syringe via a glass ampoule

Accessories

Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Filter Needle

Medicine 
Straw
• Available in various lengths
• Minimises medicine waste
• Improves dose accuracy
• Purple ENFit® connector
• DEHP and Latex free

Medicine Straw

Male ENFit® connector (ISO 80369-3)  
50mm-150mm

Accessories
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Ergonomic Ridges 
On connector to allow 
easy connection/
disconnection

Medicine 
Straw

50mm 30 pcs / box

Product Code: MSISO-50P

150mm 30 pcs / box

Product Code: MSISO-150P

100mm 30 pcs / box

Product Code: MSISO-100P

Long Straws
Avoid inverting larger 
medicine bottles

Enteral Medicine Straw



Unique skin fixation systems  
to suit all tube fixation needs

Accessories
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Fixation 
Devices

Fixation 
Devices

Clear Grip: Mini Clear Grip:

60 x 26mm 40 x 18mm

CareTip Grip
Product Code:

25 Pairs: CTG-50-NS
100 in Dispenser: CTG-100-NS

Clear Grip
30 pcs / box

Product Code: CG-30

Mini Clear Grip
50 pcs / box

Product Code: MCG-50

Si
lic

on
e 

Ad
he

siv
e: Mini Clear Grip has a silicone adhesive to protect the m

ost delicate skin

• Ergonomic design ensures a 
comfortable fit, close to nostril to 
minimise tube pull outs

• Secures tubing between 2 layers of 
material, away from the patient’s skin

• Clear material allows observation of skin
50 units/box

Product Code: ECB-NS

Enteral 
Connector 
Brush Features & Benefits

• ENFit connectors have larger and deeper 
grooves, meaning increased area for  
debris to collect and potentially cause 
connection issues

• Using a brush after every use helps  
to prevent the accumulation of debris,  
and the feeding tube cap from adhering  
to the connector

• Keeping the connector and cap free of debris 
can help to extend the lifespan of the tube

In line with GEDSA ENFit cleaning Procedures 2018 recommendations 
Ref http://stayconnected.org/wpcontent/uploads/2018/05/ENFit-Cleaning-
Procedures-All-Tubes.pdf

For keeping ENFit® connectors  
& caps free of debris.

Accessories
Enteral Connector Brush



Unique skin fixation systems  
to suit all tube fixation needs

Accessories
Enteral ISOSAF™ Single Use

Fixation 
Devices

Fixation 
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Clear Grip: Mini Clear Grip:

60 x 26mm 40 x 18mm

CareTip Grip
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comfortable fit, close to nostril to 
minimise tube pull outs

• Secures tubing between 2 layers of 
material, away from the patient’s skin

• Clear material allows observation of skin
50 units/box

Product Code: ECB-NS

Enteral 
Connector 
Brush Features & Benefits

• ENFit connectors have larger and deeper 
grooves, meaning increased area for  
debris to collect and potentially cause 
connection issues

• Using a brush after every use helps  
to prevent the accumulation of debris,  
and the feeding tube cap from adhering  
to the connector

• Keeping the connector and cap free of debris 
can help to extend the lifespan of the tube

In line with GEDSA ENFit cleaning Procedures 2018 recommendations 
Ref http://stayconnected.org/wpcontent/uploads/2018/05/ENFit-Cleaning-
Procedures-All-Tubes.pdf

For keeping ENFit® connectors  
& caps free of debris.

Accessories
Enteral Connector Brush



GBUK Group Ltd. 
Woodland House, Blackwood Hall Business Park,  
North Duffield, Selby, North Yorkshire,  
YO8 5DD, UK

T	 +44 (0) 1757 288 587
E	 info@gbukgroup.com
W	 www.gbukgroup.com

EXP00007_GRP Export Brochure_Enteral_ROW V12

GBUK Global provides cutting‑edge Enteral, 
Critical Care, Vascular Access and Patient 
Handling devices and services to Healthcare 
Professionals worldwide. We are dedicated to 
Globally Enhancing Patient Care by delivering 
innovative solutions that meet the evolving 
needs of patients and healthcare providers.  
Our commitment to quality, innovation, and 
accessibility are at the core of everything 
we do, and we are proud to be making 
a meaningful impact in the healthcare 
industry.


